HIDALGO CO. REGIONAL MOBILITY AUTHORITY
STATEMENT OF NET POSITION JANUARY 31, 2022

ASSETS
CURRENT ASSETS
Cash § 67,495
[nvestent-Cap. Projects nonrestrieted 27,270
Pocl Investments 2.154,879
Promiles-PrepaicdEserow Overweight Permit Foas 122,300
Accounts Reecivable - VR Foos 522,360
Acconts Receivabile - Promiles 6,831
Prepaid expense 18,198
Prepaid bond insurances 208,224
Total Current Assels 3.197.362
RESTRICTED ASSETS
Construction 20204 Serics 4958950
Investinent-2020 debt service 411,94
Invesiment-debt serviee 250,059
Investment-debt service . lien 7,405,114
"Total Restricted Assets 13,026,067
CAPITAL ASSETS
Land-ROW 914,934
Land-eaviornmental 441,105
Leaschold improvements 285923
Olfice cquipment/other 40,046
Road-BE0N7 100,637
Construction in progeess 125,736,292
Accuintlated deprecintion (193.927)
‘Total Capital Assets 130.235.810

DEFERRED QUTFLOW OF RESOURCES

defereed clurges on refunding 4,102,032
Total Deferred Ouillows 4.102.052
TOTAL ASSETS and DEFERRED OUTFLOWS OF RESOURCES $ 150,561,571

LIABILITIES ARD NET POSITION

CURRENT LIABILITIES

Accounts payable §
Accounts payable-City of Pharr

Unearped Reveaus - Owerweight Pereit Escrow

Current Portton of Bond Premium 2013

Currert Portion of Bond Premium 20204

Total Current Liahilitics 303.619

RESTRICTED LIABILITIES

Accrued interest payable 218,151
Accounts payable -
Curreat Portion of Long-Term 2020 Debt R,000
Curreat Portion of Long-Term Debt 2013 1.360.000
Total Restricied Liabilitivs 2,388,151

LONG-TERM LIABILITIES

2013 VRF Bends Payable 1425000
2020 Series A Bonds Payahle 970,000
2020 Series B Bonds Payable 56,400,000
Jr. Lien Bonds 23377510
B3ond premivm 2053VRF 53403
TRond premivm 20204 1,255,852
‘Total Long-Tertn Liabilites Y23R1,765
“Todal Liabilities 95,073,535
NET POSITION
Investment ia Capital Assers, Netof Relaed Debt 44,428,677
Resiricted for:

Dbt Service 5.676.966
Unresiricted 5,380,303
Total Net Position 55,488,036

TOTAL LIABILITIES AND NET POSTTION $ 150,561,571



Account
Fund: 41 - HCRMA-GENERAL
Assets

41-1-1102-000
41-1-1113-000
41-1-1113-009
41-1-1601-000
41-1-1601-001
41-1-1700-001
41-1-1910-001
41-1-1910-002
41-1-1920-004
41-1-1922-000
41-1-1340-001
41-1-1940-002
41-1-1942-000
41-1-1950-001
41-1-1952-000
41-1-1960-000

Liability
41-2-1212-000
41-2-1212-001
41-2-1213-009

010

41-2-1213-100
41-2-1214-001
41-2-1214-002
41-2-1214-003

Equity

41-3-3400-000

Total Revenue
Total Expense

Name

GENERAL OPERATING
POOL INVESTMENTS
ACCOUNTS RECIEVABLES-VR FEES
ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE- PROMILES
PROMILES-PREPAID/ESCROW OVERWE
PREPAID EXPENSE
PREPAID BOND INSURANCE
DEFERRED CHARGES ON REFUNDING
LAND - RIGHT OF WAY
LAND - ENVIORNMENTAL
LEASEHOLD IMPROV.
ACCUM DEPR - BUILDINGS
OFFICE FURNITURE & FIXTURES
COMPUTER/SOFTWARE
ACCUM DEPR - MACH & EQUIP
ROADS - BSIF
ACCUM DEPR - INFRASTRUCTURE
CONSTRUCTION IN PROGRESS

Total Assets:

ACCOUNTS PAYABLE
A/P CITY OF PHARR
CURRENT-UNAMORTIZED PREMIUM
CURRENT- UNAMORTIZED- PREM 2020A
BONDS PAYABLE CURRENT- 20208
UNEARNED REV.-OVERWEIGHT
BONDS PAYABLE-CURRENT
BONDS PAYABLE-LONG TERM PORTIO
UNAMORTIZED PREMIUM ON BOND
UNAMORTIZED PREM- 2020A
LONG TERM BONDS- JR LIEN
LONG TERM BONDS- 2020A
LONG TERM BONDS- 20208

Total Liability:

FUND BALANCE
Total Beginning Equity:

Revenues Over/Under Expenses

Total Equity and Current Surplus (Deficit):

Total Liabilities, Equity and Current Surplus (Deficit):

Balance

67,495.30
2,154,879.01
502,360.00
6,831.00
122,300.56
18,197.70
298,228.97
4,102,032.04
914,933.99
441,105.00
285,923.12
-79,128.53
32,339.94
8,606.51
-13,444.21
3,010,636.97
-101,354.57

125,736,292.49

137,508,235.29

75.00
82,945.03
53,043.39
45,255.92

810,000.00
122,300.56
1,360,000.00
1,425,000.00
53,403.39
1,255,851.78
23,377,510.34
9,870,000.00

56,400,000.00

94,855,385.41

43,859,838.41

43,859,838.41
565,458.35
1,772,446.88

-1,206,988.53

42,652,849.88

Balance Sheet

Account Summary
As Of 01/31/2022

137,508,235.29

137,508,235.29

2/16/2022 10:22:59 AM
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Income Statement

Account Summary
For Fiscal: 2022 Period Ending: 01/31/2022

Pharr, TX

Original Current Budget
Total Budget Total Budget MTD Activity YTD Activity Remaining

Fund: 41 - HCRMA-GENERAL

Revenue
41-4-1504-000 VEHICLE REGISTRATION FEES 0.00 0.00 502,360.00 502,360.00 -502,360.00
41-4-1505-005 PROMILES-OW/0S PERMIT FEES 0.00 0.00 62,883.00 62,883.00 -62,883.00
41-4-1506-000 INTEREST REVENUE 0.00 0.00 215.35 215.35 -215.35
Revenue Total: 0.00 0.00 565,458.35 565,458.35 -565,458.35
Expense

41-52900-1100-000 SALARIES 0.00 0.00 36,182.83 36,182.83 -36,182.83
41-52900-1105-000 FICA 0.00 0.00 2,776.61 2,776.61 -2,776.61
41-52900-1106-000 HEALTH INSURANCE 0.00 0.00 2,473.00 2,473.00 -2,473.00
41-52900-1115-000 EMPLOYEES RETIREMENT 0.00 0.00 4,507.73 4,507.73 -4,507.73
41-52900-1116-000 PHONE ALLOWANCE 0.00 0.00 392.30 392.30 -392.30
41-52900-1117-000 CAR ALLOWANCE 0.00 0.00 1,200.00 1,200.00 -1,200.00
41-52900-1122-000 EAP- ASSISTANCE PROGRAM 0.00 0.00 5.36 5.36 -5.36
41-52900-1178-000 ADMIN FEE 0.00 0.00 750.00 750.00 -750.00
CONTRACTUAL ADM/IT SERVICES 0.00 0.00 450.00 450.00 -450.00
CONTRACTUAL SERVICES 0.00 0.00 19,000.00 19,000.00 -19,000.00
DUES & SUBSCRIPTIONS 0.00 0.00 2,710.00 2,710.00 -2,710.00
GENERAL LIABILITY 0.00 0.00 4,045.44 4,045.44 -4,045.44
41- INSURANCE-E&O 0.00 0.00 1,756.16 1,756.16 -1,756.16
41-52900-1623-001 INSURANCE-OTHER 0.00 0.00 3,332.00 3,332.00 -3,332.00
41-52900-1660-000 TRAVEL 0.00 0.00 21.06 21.06 -21.06
41-52900-1710-001 LEGAL FEES-GOV.AFFAIRS 0.00 0.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 -10,000.00
41-52900-1715-000 RENT-OFFICE 0.00 0.00 4,480.00 4,480.00 -4,480.00
41-52900-1715-001 RENT-OFFICE EQUIPTMENT 0.00 0.00 591.60 591.60 -591.60
41-52900-1731-000 MISCELLANEOUS 0.00 0.00 8.24 8.24 -8.24
41-52900-1999-003 TRANSFER OUT TO DEBT 0.00 0.00 126,937.50 126,937.50 -126,937.50
41-52900-1999-005 TRANS QUT DEB-JR LIEN 0.00 0.00  1,152,436.00  1,152,436.00 -1,152,436.00
41-52900-1999-006 TRANS QUT- 2020 DEBT SVC 0.00 0.00 205,862.80 205,862.80 -205,862.80
41-52900-1999-008 TRANS QUT- 2020 PROI 0.00 0.00 150,750.00 150,750.00 -150,750.00
41-53000-1100-000 SALARIES 0.00 0.00 14,747.69 14,747.69 -14,747.69
41-53000-1105-000 FICA 0.00 0.00 1,117.38 1,117.38 -1,117.38
41-53000-1106-000 HEALTH INSURANCE 0.00 0.00 1,236.50 1,236.50 -1,236.50
41-53000-1115-000 EMPLOYEES RETIREMENT 0.00 0.00 1,963.64 1,963.64 -1,963.64
41-53000-1116-000 PHONE ALLOWANCE 0.00 0.00 184.60 184.60 -184.60
41-53000-1117-000 CAR ALLOWANCE 0.00 0.00 553.84 553.84 -553.84
41-53000-1122-000 EAP- ASSISTANCE PROGRAM 0.00 0.00 2.68 2.68 -2.68
41-53000-1178-000 ADMN FEE 0.00 0.00 300.00 300.00 -300.00
41-53000-1610-000 DUES & SUBSCRIPTIONS 0.00 0.00 441,00 441.00 -441,00
41-53000-1610-001 SUBSCRIPTIONS - SOFTWARE 0.00 0.00 6,000.00 6,000.00 -6,000.00
41-53000-1715-001 RENTAL - OFFICE EQUIPMENT 0.00 0.00 194.05 194.05 -194.05
41-54000-1100-000 SALARIES 0.00 0.00 10,901.54 10,901.54 -10,901.54
41-54000-1105-000 FICA 0.00 0.00 844.36 844.36 -844.36
41-54000-1106-000 HEALTH INSURANCE 0.00 0.00 618.25 618.25 -618.25
41-54000-1115-000 EMPLOYEES RETIREMENT 0.00 0.00 1,464.24 1,464.24 -1,464.24
41-54000-1116-000 PHONE ALLOWANCE 0.00 0.00 92.30 92.30 -92.30
41-54000-1117-000 CAR ALLOWANCE 0.00 0.00 553.84 553.84 -553.84
41-54000-1122-000 EAP- ASSISTANCE PROGRAM 0.00 0.00 1.34 1.34 -1.34
41-54000-1178-000 ADMN FEE 0.00 0.00 150.00 150.00 -150.00
2/16/2022 10:21:59 AM Page 1 of 4



Income Statement

For Fiscal: 2022 Period Ending: 01/31/2022

Original Current Budget
Total Budget Total Budget MTD Activity YTD Activity Remaining
41-54000-16310-000 DUES & SUBSCRIPTIONS 0.00 0.00 411.00 411,00 -411.00
Expense Total: 0.00 0.00 1,772,446.88 1,772,446.88  -1,772,446.88
Fund: 41 - HCRMA-GENERAL Surplus [Deficit): 0.00 0.00 -1,206,988.53  -1,206,988.53
Total Surplus (Deficit): 0.00 0.00 -1,206,988.53  -1,206,988.53
2I16/2022 10:21:59 AM Page 2 of 4



Bank Statement Register

GENERAL OPERATING
Period 1/1/2022 - 1/31/2022

v
Bank Statement General Ledger
Beginning Balance 94,315.94 Account Balance 67,495.30
Plus Debits 332,224.40 Less Outstanding Debits 0.00
Less Credits 340,947.28 Plus Outstanding Credits 18,097.76
Adjustments 0.00 Adjustments 0.00
Ending Balance 85,593.06 Adjusted Account Balance 85,593.06
Statement Ending Balance 85,593.06
Bank Difference 0.00
General Ledger Difference 0.00
CASH BALANCE CONSISTS OF THE FOLLOWING GENERAL LEDGER ACCOUNTS
41-1-1100-000 GENERAL OPERATING
Cleared Deposits
Item Date Reference Item Type Description Amount
01/31/2022 DEP0033353 Deposit RMA WT 106912-000 194,341.40
01/31/2022 DEP0033403 Deposit TO RECORD RMA PLAINS CAPITAL BANK DEB 12,663.00
01/31/2022 DEP0033404 Deposit TO RECORD RMA PLAINS CAPITAL BANK DEB 13,662.00
01/31/2022 DEPQ033405 Deposit TO RECORD RMA PLAINS CAPITAL BANK DEB 19,629.00
01/31/2022 DEP0033406 Deposit TO RECORD RMA PLAINS CAPITAL BANK DEB 16,929.00
01/31/2022 DEPQ033434 Deposit TO DISTRIBUTE CORRECT AMOUNT TO RMA | 75,000.00
Total Cleared Deposits (6) 332,224.40
Cleared Checks
Item Date Reference Item Type Description Amount
10/27/2021 L2290 Check ADVANCE PUBLISHING LLC -73.13
11/24/2021 2561 Check ADVANCE PUBLISHING LLC -73.13
12/22/2021 2574 Check PROFESSIONAL APPRAISAL SERVICE, INC -3,750.00
Total Cleared Checks (3) -3,896.26
Cleared Other
Item Date Reference Item Type Description Amount
01/31/2022 DFT0005280 Bank Draft CITY OF PHARR -135,261.99
01/31/2022 DFT0005281 Bank Draft BRACEWELL LLP ATTORNEYS AT LAW -1,640.00
01/31/2022 DFT0005282 Bank Draft ESCOBEDO & CARDENAS, LLP -75.00
01/31/2022 DFT0005283 Bank Draft PATHFINDER PUBLIC AFFAIRS -10,000.00
01/31/2022 DFT0005284 Bank Draft CITY OF PHARR -205.00
2/16/2022 100550 AM Page 1 of 5



Cleared Other

Item Date

01/31/2022
01/31/2022
01/31/2022
01/31/2022
01/31/2022
01/31/2022
01/31/2022
01/31/2022
01/31/2022
01/31/2022
01/31/2022
01/31/2022
01/31/2022

Item Date

01/25/2022
01/28/2022
01/28/2022
01/28/2022
01/28/2022
01/28/2022
01/28/2022
01/28/2022
01/28/2022
01/28/2022

Reference

DFT0005285
DFT0005286
DFT0005287
DFT0005289
DFT0005290
DFT0005291
DFT0005292
DFT0005293
EFT0000801
SVC0000366
SVC0000367
SVC0000368

Outstanding Checks

Reference
2577

Item Type
Bank Draft
Bank Draft
Bank Draft
Bank Draft
Bank Draft
Bank Draft
Bank Draft
Bank Draft
Bank Draft

EFT

Service Charge
Service Charge
Service Charge

Item Type
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check

2/16/2022 10:05:50 AM

Description Amount
CITY OF PHARR -4,480.00
CITY OF PHARR -4,305.00
CITY OF PHARR -450.00
MARIA ALANIZ -13.22
MARIA ALANIZ -21.06
IVONNE RODRIGUEZ -52.75
PLAINS CAPITAL-CREDIT CARD SERVICES -210.00
PLAINS CAPITAL-CREDIT CARD SERVICES -1,524.20
PLAINS CAPITAL-CREDIT CARD SERVICES -479.20
TO RECORD RMA PLAINS CAPITAL BANK DEB -150,000.00
TO RECORD RMA PLAINS CAPITAL BANK DEB -200.00
TO RECORD RMA PLAINS CAPITAL BANK DEB -19,000.00
TO RECORD RMA PLAINS CAPITAL BANK DEB -9,133.60
Total Cleared Other (18) -337,051.02

Description Amount
HIDALGO COUNTY IRRIGATION DISTRICT #2z -8.24
A FAST DELIVERY -164.75
COPYZONE -955.78
GATEWAY OFFICE SUPPLIES -63.36
IBTTA -2,500.00
INFO TECH -6,000.00
OFFICE DEPOT -248.98
SUPERIOR ALARMS -871.00
WILMINGTON TRUST FEE COLLECTIONS -6,500.00
XEROX CORPORATION -785.65
Total Outstanding Checks (10) -18,097.76

o o o Page 2 of 5



Bank Statement Register

Pharr, TX POOL INVESTMENTS
Period 1/1/2022 - 1/31/2022

Bank Statement General Ledger

Beginning Balance 3,378,351.36 Account Balance 2,154,879.01
Plus Debits 425.02 Less Outstanding Debits 0.00
Less Credits 1,223,897.37 Plus Outstanding Credits 0.00
Adjustments 0.00 Adjustments 0.00
Ending Balance 2,154,879.01 Adjusted Account Balance 2,154,879.01

Statement Ending Balance 2,154,879.01

Bank Difference 0.00

General Ledger Difference 0.00

CASH BALANCE CONSISTS OF THE FOLLOWING GENERAL LEDGER ACCOUNTS
41-1-1102-000 POOL INVESTMENTS
Cleared Other

Item Date Reference Item Type Description Amount
01/24/2022 INTOO000856 Interest INTEREST EARNED DECEMBER 2021 211.37
01/24/2022 INTROO00003 Interest Reversal TO REMOVE TRANSACTION POSTED IN WROI -211.37
01/31/2022 EFT0000799 EFT TO RECORD INTEREST AND EXPENSES MADE -1,223,686.00
01/31/2022 INT0000926 Interest TO RECORD INTEREST AND EXPENSES MADE 213.65

Total Cleared Other (4) -1,223,472.35

2/16/2022 10:05:50 AM Page 4 of 5




Account Name
Fund: 42 - HCRMA-DEBT SERVICE
Assets
42-1-4105-000 WILMINGTON-DEBT SERVICE
42-1-4105-001 DEBT SVC - JR LIEN
42-1-4105-002 DEBT SERVICE- 2020 SERIES
Total Assets:
Liability
42-2-4214-005 ACCRUED EXPENSES
42-2-4214-006 ACCRUED INTEREST PAY-2013
42-2-4214-007 ACCRUED INTEREST PAY- 2020 SERIES
Total Liability:
Equity
42-3-4400-000 FUND BALANCE

Total Beginning Equity:

Total Revenue
Total Expense
Revenues Over/Under Expenses

Total Equity and Current Surplus (Deficit):

Total Liabilities, Equity and Current Surplus (Deficit):

Balance

250,058.78
7,405,114.23
411,944.15

8,067,117.16

68,184.42
11,604.17
138,362.83

218,151.42

6,368,577.32

6,368,977.32

1,479,988.42
0.00

1,479,988.42

7,848,965.74

Balance Sheet

Account Summary
As Of 01/31/2022

8,067,117.16

8,067,117.16

2/16/2022 9:08:17 AM
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Pharr, TX

Fund: 42 - HCRMA-DEBT SERVICE

Revenue
42-4-1506-000
42-4-1506-001
42-4-1506-002

INTEREST INCOME

INTEREST INCOME-JR LIEN

INTEREST 2020 SERIES

TRANSFERS IN-FROM GENERAL FUND

Revenue Total:
Fund: 42 - HCRMA-DEBT SERVICE Total:
Total Surplus (Deficit):

Income Statement

Account Summary
For Fiscal: 2022 Period Ending: 01/31/2022

Original Current Budget
Total Budget Total Budget MTD Activity YTD Activity Remaining
0.00 0.00 1.71 1.71 -1.71
0.00 0.00 497.75 497.75 -497.75
0.00 0.00 2.66 2.66 -2.66
0.00 0.00 1,479,486.30 1,479,486.30 -1,479,486.30
0.00 0.00 1,479,988.42  1,479,988.42  -1,479,988.42
0.00 0.00 1,479,988.42 1,479,988.42
0.00 0.00 1,479,988.42 1,479,988.42

2/16/2022 9:09:17 AM
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Bank Statement Register
WILMINGTON-DEBT SERVICE

Period 1/1/2022 - 1/31/2022

Bank Statement General Ledger

Beginning Balance 125,119.57 Account Balance
Plus Debits 124,939.21 Less Outstanding Debits
Less Credits 0.00 Plus Outstanding Credits
Adjustments 0.00 Adjustments
Ending Balance 250,058.78 Adjusted Account Balance

Statement Ending Balance 250,058.78

Bank Difference 0.00

General Ledger Difference 0.00

CASH BALANCE CONSISTS OF THE FOLLOWING GENERAL LEDGER ACCOUNTS
42-1-4105-000 WILMINGTON-DEBT SERVICE

Cleared Deposits

Item Date Reference Item Type Description
01/31/2022 DEP0Q033324 Deposit RMA WT 106912-001

Total Cleared Deposits (1)

250,058.78

0.00

0.00

0.00

250,058.78
Amount
124,939.21
124,939.21

2/16/2022 10:05:50 AM

Page 1 of
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Bank Statement
Beginning Balance
Plus Debits
Less Credits
Adjustments

Ending Balance

6,255,930.48
1,149,183.75
0.00
0.00
7,405,114.23

Statement Ending Balance
Bank Difference
General Ledger Difference

Bank Statement Register

DEBT SVC - JR LIEN
Period 1/1/2022 - 1/31/2022

General Ledger
Account Balance
Less Outstanding Debits
Plus Outstanding Credits
Adjustments

Adjusted Account Balance

7,405,114.23
0.00
0.00

CASH BALANCE CONSISTS OF THE FOLLOWING GENERAL LEDGER ACCOUNTS

42-1-4105-001

Cleared Deposits

Item Date Reference

01/31/2022 DEP0O033326
Cleared Other

Item Date Reference

01/31/2022 INTQ000923

DEBT SVC - JR LIEN

Item Type
Deposit

Item Type
Interest

2/16/2022 10:05:50 AM

Description
RMA LOGIC DEBT SERVICE

Total Cleared Deposits (1)

Description
RMA LOGIC DEBT SERVICE

Total Cleared Other (1)

7,405,114.23
0.00
0.00
0.00
7,405,114.23

L

f"

Amount
1,148,686.00

1,148,686.00

Amount
497.75

497.75

Page 1 of 2
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| PHAR :{
- Pharr, TX

Bank Statement
Beginning Balance
Plus Debits
Less Credits
Adjustments

Ending Balance

206,078.69
205,865.46
0.00
0.00
411,944.15

Statement Ending Balance
Bank Difference

General Ledger Difference

Bank Statement Register
INVESTMENTS D/S 2020 SERIES -

General Ledger
Account Balance
Less Outstanding Debits
Plus Outstanding Credits
Adjustments
Adjusted Account Balance

411,944.15
0.00
0.00

CASH BALANCE CONSISTS OF THE FOLLOWING GENERAL LEDGER ACCOUNTS

42-1-4105-002

Cleared Deposits

Item Date Reference

01/31/2022 DEP0033325

DEBT SERVICE- 2020 SERIES

Item Type

Description
RMA WT 143255-001

Total Cleared Deposits (1)

Period 1/1/2022 - 1/31/2022

|
}
411,944.15
0.00
0.00
0.00
411,944.15
Amount
205,865.46
205,865.46

2/16/2022 10:05:50 AM
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Pharr, TX
Account Name
Fund: 45 - HCRMA - CAP.PROJECTS FUND
Assets
45-1-1102-000 Pool Investment
Total Assets:
Liability
Total Liability:
Equity
45-3-1400-000 Fund Balance

Total Beginning Equity:

Total Revenue
Total Expense
Revenues Over/Under Expenses

Total Equity and Current Surplus (Deficit):

Total Liabilities, Equity and Current Surplus (Deficit):

Balance

27,269.58
27,269.58

0.00

-122,731.92

-122,731.92

150,001.50
0.00
150,001.50

27,269.58

Balance Sheet

Account Summary
As Of 01/31/2022

27,269.58

27,269.58

2/16/2022 9:01:03 AM

Page 1 of 1



Pharr, TX

Fund: 45 - HCRMA - CAP.PROJECTS FUND

Revenue
45-4-1506-000 Interest Revenue
45-4-1999-000 TRANSFER IN - GENERAL FUND

Revenue Total:
Fund: 45 - HCRMA - CAP.PROJECTS FUND Total:
Total Surplus (Deficit):

Income Statement

Account Summary
For Fiscal: 2022 Period Ending: 01/31/2022

Original Current Budget
Total Budget Total Budget MTD Activity YTD Activity Remaining
0.00 0.00 1.50 1.50 -1.50
0.00 0.00 150,000.00 150,000.00 -150,000.00
0.00 0.00 150,001.50 150,001.50 -150,001.50

0.00 0.00 150,001.50 150,001.50

0.00 0.00 150,001.50 150,001.50

2/16/2022 9:00:08 AM
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Bank Statement

Beginning Balance

Plus Debits
Less Credits
Adjustments

27,544.09
162,886.07
163,160.58

0.00

27,269.58

Ending Balance

Statement Ending Balance
Bank Difference
General Ledger Difference

Bank Statement Register

Pool Investment
Period 1/1/2022 - 1/31/2022

General Ledger
Account Balance
Less Outstanding Debits
Plus Outstanding Credits
Adjustments
Adjusted Account Balance

27,269.58
0.00
0.00

CASH BALANCE CONSISTS OF THE FOLLOWING GENERAL LEDGER ACCOUNTS

45-1-1102-000
Cleared Deposits

Item Date Reference

01/31/2022 DEPQ033327
Cleared Other

Item Date Reference

01/03/2022 DFT0005164

01/03/2022 DFT0005165

01/31/2022 EFT0000788

01/31/2022 MI 2/
01/31/2022 MISC0000828

Pool Investment

Item Type
Deposit

Item Type
Bank Draft
Bank Draft
EFT
Miscellaneous

Miscellaneous

Description
RMA WT 106912-006

Total Cleared Deposits (1)

Description

HDR

HDR

RMA WT 106912-006

TO REVERSE RMA ENTRIES DEC 21
TO REVERSE RMA ENTRIES DEC 21

Total Cleared Other (5)

27,269.58
0.00
0.00
0.00
27,269.58

Amount
150,001.50

150,001.50

Amount
-7,487.02
-5,397.55

-150,276.01
5,897.55
7,487.02

-150,276.01

2/16/2022 10:05:50 AM
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Pharr, TX
Account Name
Fund: 46 - HCRMA- VRF SERIES 2020A
Assets
46-1-1102-000 INVESTMENTS
Total Assets:
Liability
Total Liability:
Equity
46-3-3400-000 FUND BALANCE

Total Beginning Equity:

Total Revenue
Total Expense
Revenues Over/Under Expenses

Total Equity and Current Surplus (Deficit):

Total Liabilities, Equity and Current Surplus (Deficit):

Balance

4,958,949.86
4,958,949.86

0.00

4,958,578.69
4,958,578.69
371.17

0.00

371.17

4,958,949.86

Balance Sheet

Account Summary
As Of 01/31/2022

4,958,949.86

4,958,949.86

2/16/2022 8:56:03 AM



Pharr, TX

Fund: 46 - HCRMA- VRF SERIES 2020A
Revenue
46-4-1506-000 INTEREST REVENUE

Revenue Total:
Fund: 46 - HCRMA- VRF SERIES 2020A Total:
Total Surplus (Deficit):

Income Statement

Account Summary
For Fiscal: 2022 Period Ending: 01/31/2022

Original Current Budget
Total Budget Total Budget MTD Activity YTD Activity Remaining
0.00 0.00 371.17 371.17 -371.17
0.00 0.00 371.17 371.17 -371.17

0.00 0.00 371.17 371.17

0.00 0.00 371.17 371.17

2/16/2022 8:58:13 AM
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Bank Statement

Pharr, TX

Beginning Balance

Plus Debits

Less Credits

Adjustments

Ending Balance

5,001,700.90
371.17
43,122.21
0.00
4,958,949.86

Statement Ending Balance

Bank Difference

General Ledger Difference

Bank Statement Register

INVESTMENTS

Period 1/1/2022 - 1/31/2022

General Ledger
Account Balance
Less Outstanding Debits
Plus Outstanding Credits
Adjustments

Adjusted Account Balance

4,958,949.86
0.00
0.00

CASH BALANCE CONSISTS OF THE FOLLOWING GENERAL LEDGER ACCOUNTS

46-1-1102-000

Cleared Other

Item Date

01/31/2022
01/31/2022
01/31/2022

Outstanding Other

Item Date

01/31/2022
01/31/2022
01/31/2022

Reference

EFTO000787
EFTO000798
INTO000924

Reference
DFT0005304
DFT0005305
SVCR0O000009

INVESTMENTS

Item Type
EFT
EFT

Interest

Item Type
Bank Draft
Bank Draft

Service Charge Reversal

2/16/2022 10:05:50 AM

Description

Description

1«/"

4,958,949.86
43,122.21
43,122.21
0.00
4,958,949.86

Amount
RMA LOGIC 2020 PROJECT -43,122.12
TO RECORD REMAINING NINE CENTS NOT Al -0.09
RMA LOGIC 2020 PROJECT 371.17
Total Cleared Other (3) -42,751.04
Amount
SAENZ OIL & GAS SERVICES -34,122.21
GARZA & ASSOCIATES -9,000.00
TO REMOVE DUPLICATE AMOUNTS 43,122.21
Total Outstanding Other (3) 0.00
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